
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elise Corbett Oakley High School 137.0 145.0 10

2 Lilly Shubert Trego 138.0 120.0 8

3 Faith Hurley Central Plains 138.0 115.0 6

4 Sydney Boyle Trego 138.0 110.0 4

5 Grace Sabatka Cougars 133.1 105.0 2

6 Alyssa  Storm Scott City 138.0 100.0 1

7 Judy Weibe Scott City 140.0 100.0 0

8 Macey Gustin Ellsworth High School 140.0 100.0 0

9 Katelyn Willems Oakley High School 136.0 95.0 0

10 Kylie Lamatsch Central Plains 138.0 95.0 0

11 Jesie Frisbie Cougars 138.8 95.0 0

12 Gracie Pfannenstiel Trego 135.0 90.0 0

13 Payton Selby Hays 140.0 85.0 0

14 Bailey Basye Fairfield High School 135.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sydney Boyle Trego 138.0 225.0 10

2 Macey Gustin Ellsworth High School 140.0 215.0 8

3 Elise Corbett Oakley High School 137.0 210.0 6

4 Alyssa  Storm Scott City 138.0 200.0 4

5 Faith Hurley Central Plains 138.0 195.0 2

6 Lilly Shubert Trego 138.0 190.0 1

7 Judy Weibe Scott City 140.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Grace Sabatka Cougars 133.1 180.0 0

9 Kylie Lamatsch Central Plains 138.0 180.0 0

10 Jesie Frisbie Cougars 138.8 180.0 0

11 Katelyn Willems Oakley High School 136.0 165.0 0

12 Payton Selby Hays 140.0 165.0 0

13 Bailey Basye Fairfield High School 135.0 0 0

14 Gracie Pfannenstiel Trego 135.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elise Corbett Oakley High School 137.0 175.0 10

2 Lilly Shubert Trego 138.0 160.0 8

3 Gracie Pfannenstiel Trego 135.0 150.0 6

4 Katelyn Willems Oakley High School 136.0 145.0 4

5 Sydney Boyle Trego 138.0 145.0 2

6 Grace Sabatka Cougars 133.1 135.0 1

7 Alyssa  Storm Scott City 138.0 135.0 0

8 Faith Hurley Central Plains 138.0 135.0 0

9 Macey Gustin Ellsworth High School 140.0 125.0 0

10 Judy Weibe Scott City 140.0 125.0 0

11 Jesie Frisbie Cougars 138.8 120.0 0

12 Payton Selby Hays 140.0 120.0 0

13 Kylie Lamatsch Central Plains 138.0 105.0 0

14 Bailey Basye Fairfield High School 135.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elise Corbett Oakley High School 137.0 530.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Sydney Boyle Trego 138.0 480.0 8

3 Lilly Shubert Trego 138.0 470.0 6

4 Faith Hurley Central Plains 138.0 445.0 4

5 Macey Gustin Ellsworth High School 140.0 440.0 2

6 Alyssa  Storm Scott City 138.0 435.0 1

7 Grace Sabatka Cougars 133.1 420.0 0

8 Judy Weibe Scott City 140.0 410.0 0

9 Katelyn Willems Oakley High School 136.0 405.0 0

10 Jesie Frisbie Cougars 138.8 395.0 0

11 Kylie Lamatsch Central Plains 138.0 380.0 0

12 Payton Selby Hays 140.0 370.0 0

13 Gracie Pfannenstiel Trego 135.0 240.0 0

14 Bailey Basye Fairfield High School 135.0 0 0


